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102.1 kilometersTony's Torturous Loop
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
Right Turn right onto Crolls Mill Lane 0.1

0.1 Straight Continue 0.2
0.1 Right Turn slight right 0.3
0.1 Left Turn slight left 0.4
0.0 Left Turn left onto Windeyer Street 0.5
0.3 Right Turn right onto Stroud Hill Road 0.8
3.6 Left Turn left onto Monkerai Road 4.4
2.1 Right Slight right to stay on Monkerai Rd 6.4
8.4 Left Slight left onto Oak Gate Rd 14.9
1.3 Right Sharp right onto Trevor Tops Rd 16.2
11.7 Left Slight left onto Cabbage Tree Rd 27.9
5.0 Right Sharp right onto Skimmings Gap Rd 32.9
4.8 Right Slight right onto Frying Pan Rd 37.7
0.7 Left Turn left to stay on Frying Pan Rd 38.4
5.7 Right Turn slight right onto Frying Pan Road 44.1
2.5 Left Turn left 46.6
0.1 Right Turn right onto Middle Road 46.7
1.3 Right Turn right onto Middle Road 48.0
0.8 Right Turn slight right onto Middle Ridge Road 48.8
6.9 Left Turn slight left onto Middle Ridge Road 55.7
5.1 Right Turn right onto Middle Ridge Road 60.8
1.3 Left Turn slight left onto Middle Ridge Road 62.0
9.9 Right Turn slight right onto Wangat Road 72.0
5.0 Right Turn slight right onto Wangat Road 77.0
3.0 Right Turn slight right onto Wangat Road 80.0
5.4 Straight Continue onto Chichester Dam Road 85.4
15.7 Left Turn slight left onto Hooke Street 101.1
0.9 Straight At roundabout, take exit 3 onto Dowling Street 102.0


